
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Green Time PM Route Green

7:00 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

7:03 282 W. Everett                                              K-5 only 282 W. Everett

7:04 355 S. Calapooia                                           K-5 only 355 S. Calapooia                        

7:04 1191 S. Calapooia      1191 S. Calapooia

7:04 1295 S. Calapooia 1295 S. Calapooia

7:10 Old Hwy 99 N & Deady Crossing Bus Turnaround - 1312 S Calapooia St

7:15 1312 S. Calapooia 351 Taylor St play area                  

7:18 S. Calapooia & midpt Camas/Valley    K-5 only Taylor St Lights                              

7:22 351 Taylor St play area                                3-5 only

7:25 Taylor St Lights                                              3-5 only              

7:26 Central & Miller                                          K-5 only

7:28 Oak Terrace & First Ave

7:28 Oak Terrace & Third Ave

7:29 6th Ave & Tanglewood Load Students @ West School

7:30 6th Ave & Ash 6th Ave & Kruse

7:32 6th Ave & Sherman 6th Ave & Grant

7:33 6th Ave & Branton 6th Ave & Branton

7:35 Drop off West Students 6th Ave & Sherman

7:35

Pick up students from the following stops @ 

West School: 6th Ave & Ash

6th Ave & Tanglewood

Oak Terrace & Third Ave

Oak Terrace & First Ave

Taylor St Lights                              

7:39 6th & Kruse                                                    K-2 only 351 Taylor St play area                  

7:40 6th & Grant                                                  K-2, 6-12 1191 S. Calapooia

7:45 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria 1295 S. Calapooia

7:50 Drop off MS/HS Students Bus Turnaround - 1312 S Calapooia St

Return to Bus Barn S. Calapooia & midpt Camas/Valley 

282 W. Everett

3:20 Load Students @ Middle & High Schools

Oak Terrace & First Ave

6th & Ash

6th & Sherman

6th & Branton

6th & Grant

Taylor St Lights                              

351 Taylor St play area                  

Old Hwy 99 N & Deady Crossing

1312 S. Calapooia

Return to Bus Barn

N. Comstock & Jones Buckley Rd              K-2, 6-12 

N. Comstock & Summit View                     K-2, 6-12

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2023-2024 School Year

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Drop off students for the following stops @ West School:

N. Comstock & Laurel 

N. Comstock & Laurel                                    K-2, 6-12

Green Frog Route

West School                                                       K-2, 6-12

West School

N. Comstock & Summit View  

N. Comstock & Jones Buckley Rd 

N. Comstock & Summit View  

Drop off students @ West School for the following stops:

N. Comstock & Laurel 

N. Comstock & Jones Buckley Rd 

West School


